2
"
 N
P
T
D
PRODUCT CATALOGUE www.northam-inc.com
60Hz

400 GPM
475 GPM
625 GPM
850 GPM
1150 GPM
GPMCode
Material
Material of construction
A 304 Stainless steel
Code
Series
Series name
NS Submersible pump
Code
Example:
NS-A-0150-11-6-6-E = Submersible pump, 304 Stainless steel, 150 GPM, 11 stages, 6" Pump, 6" Motor joining, 3" Discharge size.
13 Date - 25/09/23
Supersedes - 07/04/23
ORDER INFORMATIONPUMP SIZE: 4", 6", 8", 10" 5 GPM to 1150 GPM
STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

99
8.2
7.7
7.5
7.2
7.0
6.7
197
NS-A SERIES
RATINGS ARE IN GALLONS PER MINUTE (GPM)
MOST EFFICIENT OPERATING RANGE.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
15 Date - 25/09/23
Supersedes - 07/04/23
4" STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
SELECTION CHARTMODEL NAME: NS-A-0010 10 GPM
PSI
Depth to pumping water level (Lift) in feet
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300 350 400 450 500 600 700 800 900 1000
StageHP

7.0
6.0
5.0
94
6.8
4.7
3.4
50
NS-A SERIES
RATINGS ARE IN GALLONS PER MINUTE (GPM)
MOST EFFICIENT OPERATING RANGE.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
16 Date - 25/09/23
Supersedes - 07/04/23
4" STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
SELECTION CHARTMODEL NAME: NS-A-0015 15 GPM
PSI
Depth to pumping water level (Lift) in feet
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300 350 400 450 500 600 700 800 900 1000
StageHP

111
22.8
21.7
21.1
20.6
19.9
19.2
183
NS-A SERIES
RATINGS ARE IN GALLONS PER MINUTE (GPM)
MOST EFFICIENT OPERATING RANGE.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
17 Date - 25/09/23
Supersedes - 07/04/23
4" STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
SELECTION CHARTMODEL NAME: NS-A-0025 25 GPM
PSI
Depth to pumping water level (Lift) in feet
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300 350 400 450 500 600 700 800 900 1000
StageHP

247
8.0
44.0
22.5
21.0
20.0
19.5
18.5
17.6
203
MOST EFFICIENT OPERATING RANGE.
PERFORMANCES ARE SUBJECT TO PERIODIC CHANGES DUE TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENTS.
18 Date - 25/09/23
Supersedes - 07/04/23
4" STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
SELECTION CHARTMODEL NAME: NS-A-0045 45 GPM
PSI
Depth to pumping water level (Lift) in feet
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300 350 400 450 500 600 700 800 900 1000
StageHP

27.0
19.0
12.0
64
52.5
50.5
48.5
45.5
43.0
137
19 Date - 25/09/23
Supersedes - 07/04/23
4" STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
SELECTION CHART
NS-A SERIES
MODEL NAME: NS-A-0060 60 GPM
PSI
Depth to pumping water level (Lift) in feet
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300 350 400 450 500 600 700 800 900 1000
StageHP

m
3 HP - 5
5 HP - 8
7½ HP - 1
10 HP - 16
2 HP - 3
2
30
45
60
75
7½ HP - 13
26 Date - 25/09/23
Supersedes - 07/04/23
6" STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-A-0080 80 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

80
5 HP - 4
10 HP - 9
15 HP - 13
20 HP - 17
25 HP - 22
7½ HP - 6
NS-A SERIES
Basic Model
PEI NumberCL
NS-A-0080-09-6-4-E
0.98
27 Date - 25/09/23
Supersedes - 07/04/23
6" STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-A-0150 150 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

15 HP - 8
25 HP - 14
30 HP - 17
40 HP - 23
50 HP - 28
60 HP - 33
7½ HP - 4
NS-A SERIES
Basic Model
PEI NumberCL
NS-A-0150-09-6-6-E
0.99
28 Date - 25/09/23
Supersedes - 07/04/23
6" STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-A-0230 230 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

15 HP - 5C
25 HP - 7
30 HP - 10
40 HP - 13
50 HP - 17
60 HP - 20
7½ HP - 3E
NS-A SERIES
Basic Model
PEI NumberCL
NS-A-0230-09-6-6-E
0.95
29 Date - 25/09/23
Supersedes - 07/04/23
6" STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-A-0300 300 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

15 HP - 4
25 HP - 7
20 HP - 6B
30 HP - 9B
40 HP - 11
50 HP - 14
60 HP - 17
NS-A SERIES
Basic Model
PEI NumberCL
NS-A-0300-09-6-6-E
0.95
30 Date - 25/09/23
Supersedes - 07/04/23
8" STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-A-0400 400 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

-
m
25 HP - 3
30 HP - 4
50 HP - 7
15 HP - 2
40 HP - 6B
60 HP - 8
75 HP - 10
100 HP - 13
125 HP - 15
NS-A SERIES
31 Date - 25/09/23
Supersedes - 07/04/23
8" STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-A-0475 475 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

S
H
-
m
20 HP - 3E
50 HP - 6
40 HP - 5B
60 HP - 7
75 HP - 8
100 HP - 11
125 HP - 13
NS-A SERIES
32 Date - 25/09/23
Supersedes - 07/04/23
10" STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-A-0625 625 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

P
S
H
-
m
50 HP - 3A
75 HP - 4A
125 HP - 7D
40 HP - 2
100 HP - 5
150 HP - 7
NS-A SERIES
33 Date - 25/09/23
Supersedes - 07/04/23
10" STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-A-0850 850 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F

N
P
S
H
-
m
60 HP - 3D
75 HP - 3
125 HP - 5
100 HP - 4
150 HP - 6
NS-A SERIES
34 Date - 25/09/23
Supersedes - 07/04/23
10" STAINLESS STEEL FABRICATED SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
PERFORMANCE CURVEMODEL NAME: NS-A-1150 1150 GPM
Nominal RPM
Curve based on clear water @
3450
68°F